
$350.00

$450.00

$400.00

$450.00

$500.00

$350.00

Life Size Reptiles:
$15.00 / inch

$15.00 / inch

$400.00

Gators:
$900.00

$500.00

$550.00

$600.00

$75.00 / pair

$95.00 / pair

$10.00 eachGator Toes

5783 Bayshore Road  Unit #114

FREEZE DRY PRICE LIST 2023

North Fort Myers, FL  33917

(239) 850-5656

Gator Head (22" - Up)

Email: AllThingsWildTaxidermy@gmail.com

Website: www.allthingswildtaxidermy.com

Freeze Dry Minimum $300.00

Life Size (up to 3 feet)

Rabbit (over 8 lbs.)

Mink / Weasle

Skunk

Turtles

Gator Head (8" - 16")

Lizard (up to 3 feet)

Life Size:
Chipmunk

Rabbit (under 8 lbs.)

Plaques/Habitats available at Additional Cost

Squirrel

Snake

 Open Mouth add $75.00

Gator Head (17" - 21")

Gator Feet Small

Gator Feet Large



$975.00

Add $30.00

$975.00

Add $30.00

Hamster / Gerbil $300.00

Small Bird (Parakeet / Canary) $325.00

$500.00

$60.00 / pair

$80.00 / pair

$100.00

Dogs (10 lbs & under)

Dogs (per lb. over 10 lbs)

Velvet Antlers

Miscellaneous

Deer Feet without rods

Prices for Dogs & Cats are with eyes closed laying down.  Eyes open 

add $100.00.  Prices for other positioning for Dogs & Cats to be 

quoted based on request.

Large Bird (Parrot / Macaw)

Deer Feet with rods

Cats ( 10 lbs & under)

Cats (per lb. over 10 lbs)

Domestic Pets:

We Accept Checks, Paypal, Cash, Debit or Credit Cards

Full ServiceTaxidermy Options Available. See Price List under 

Taxidermy

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice

50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED ON ALL JOBS


