

FREEZE DRY PRICE LIST 2023

5783 Bayshore Road Unit #114 North Fort Myers, FL 33917 (239) 850-5656

Email: AllThingsWildTaxidermy@gmail.com **Website:** www.allthingswildtaxidermy.com

Life Size:

Chipmunk	\$350.00
Mink / Weasle	\$450.00
Rabbit (under 8 lbs.)	\$400.00
Rabbit (over 8 lbs.)	\$450.00
Skunk	\$500.00
Squirrel	\$350.00

Plaques/Habitats available at Additional Cost

Life Size Reptiles:

Snake	\$15.00 / inch
Lizard (up to 3 feet)	\$15.00 / inch
Turtles	\$400.00

Open Mouth add \$75.00 Freeze Dry Minimum \$300.00

Gators:

Life Size (up to 3 feet)	\$900.00
Gator Head (8" - 16")	\$500.00
Gator Head (17" - 21")	\$550.00
Gator Head (22" - Up)	\$600.00
Gator Feet Small	\$75.00 / pair
Gator Feet Large	\$95.00 / pair
Gator Toes	\$10.00 each

Domestic Pets:

Dogs (10 lbs & under)	\$975.00
Dogs (per lb. over 10 lbs)	Add \$30.00
Cats (10 lbs & under)	\$975.00
Cats (per lb. over 10 lbs)	Add \$30.00
Hamster / Gerbil	\$300.00
Small Bird (Parakeet / Canary)	\$325.00
Large Bird (Parrot / Macaw)	\$500.00

Prices for Dogs & Cats are with eyes closed laying down. Eyes open add \$100.00. Prices for other positioning for Dogs & Cats to be quoted based on request.

Miscellaneous

Deer Feet without rods	\$60.00 / pair
Deer Feet with rods	\$80.00 / pair
Velvet Antlers	\$100.00

Full ServiceTaxidermy Options Available. See Price List under Taxidermy

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice

50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED ON ALL JOBS

We Accept Checks, Paypal, Cash, Debit or Credit Cards





